
Sl. No.
Material 

Code
Material Description UoM  Qty Unit Rate DDP (Nu.) Amount DDP (Nu.)

1 2000382 A4 Laserjet Printer NO 8

2 2002395 A4 Color Printer NO 1

3 2000381 A4 Laserjet Multifunction Printer NO 13

4 2000136 A4 Scanner NO 4

5 2000360 Photocopying Machine NO 2

6 2000046 Projector NO 4

7 2000697 HP LaserJet Printer P1105 (Mini Cheque printer) NO 2

8 2003542 Smart UPS RT3000VA,230V 1

9 1502046 Garmin GPS MAP 64S NO 5

10 2003991 Video Conference Camera and Mic Set Set 1

11 2000010 Air Conditioner, 2 ton NO 4

12 1503159 Infrared Heater IRFC NO 4

13 1503158 Electric Space Heater NO 6

14 2000677 Industrial Vacum Cleaner No. 2

Price Schedule

Lot 1 Office Equipment



Sl.no Material Code Material Description UoM  Qty
Unit Rate DDP 

(Nu.)
Amount DDP (Nu.)

1
4000437 2W Radio Digital Communication Hand Set/Motorola Handset Set 33

2
3000473 ISCOM2624G-4C- AC NO 10

3
3000624 RAX711-C-AC_DC-02 NO 3

4
3000625 USFP-Gb/S1-D-R SFP-1.25Gbps-1310nm NO 10

5
3000626 USFP-Gb/S2-D-R SFP-1.25Gbps-1550nm NO 30

6
5507883 Patch Cord LC-FC NO 30

7
5507884 Patch Cord LC-LC NO 10

Price Schedule

Lot 2 Telecommunication Equipment



Sl. No. Material Code Material Description UoM QTY
Unit Rate DDP 

(Nu.)
Amount DDP (Nu.)

1 3000308 Dell Laptop, Standard Type No 59

2 3000309 Dell Laptop (high end) No 19

3 3000162 Dell LED Monitor 27'' No 1

4 2003056 Desktop Computer: DELL No 17

5 2002932 Apple iMAC Book No 3

Price Schedule

Lot 3 Computer and Data Processing Equipment



Sl.No
Material 

Code
Material Description UoM  Qty

Unit Rate DDP 

(Nu.)
Amount DDP (Nu.)

1 4000425 Mechanical Foam Extinguisher (9ltrs) NO 16

2 4000424 Water CO2 Extinguisher (9ltrs) NO 19

3 4000428 CO2 Extinguisher (4.5Kgs) NO 24

4 4000427 CO2 Extinguisher (6.5Kgs) NO 7

5 4000429 CO2 Extinguisher (3Kgs) NO 32

6 4000503 Fire Bucket (9ltrs) NO 23

7 4000500 RRL Hose (15m) NO 4

8 4000490 Mechanical Foam Extinguisher (50ltrs) NO 6

9 4000420 Ultra High Pressure Pump (UHPS) NO 5

10 4000426 Dry Chemical Powder fire extinguisher 5kg NO 40

11 4000470 Dry Chemical Powder Extinguisher (10kg) NO 16

12 4000492 FB5X (Foam Making Branch) NO 3

13 4000501 Fire Alarm system, Control Pannel/LPC Set 2

Price Schedule

Lot 4 Fire Fighting Equipment



Lot 5 Meter Reading Device

Sl.No Material Code Material Description UoM Qty Unit Rate DDP (Nu.) Amount DDP (Nu.)

1 1500275 Thermal Printer NO 109

Price Schedule


